Music Major for a Day Itinerary

Spring 2019

7:00-8:00 a.m. — Morning kick-off meeting with Areas of Study - breakfast provided — Kimbrough School of

Music - room 115

Note: if you are unable to arrive at 7:00am, feel free to join us at a time that is convenient to
your schedule. There will be a welcome table in the School of Music lobby until 2:00pm.

8:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. (as it fits your travel schedule) — Sit in on classes and rehearsals — you are welcome to
quietly come and go as you please.

Time
8:10-9:00
8:10-9:00
8:10-9:00

9:10-10:00
9:10-10:00
9:10-10:00

10:10-11:00
10:10-11:00
10:10-11:00
10:10-11:00

11:10-12:00
11:10-12:00
11:10-12:00
11:10-12:00
11:10-12:00

12:10-1:00
12:10-1:00
12:10-1:00

1:10-2:00
1:10-2:00

2:10-3:00
2:10-3:00
2:10-3:00
2:10-3:00
2:10-3:00
2:10-3:00

3:10-4:00

3:10-5:00
3:10-5:00

Class

Music Fundamentals

Materials and Structures of Music 11
Choral Methods and Materials 11

Materials and Structures of Music IV
Musical Style in Composition
General Music Materials/Methods

Class Guitar

Rock Music: History and Social Analysis110
The Musician in Society 245
History of Music: Antiquity to 1650

Class Guitar

Rock Music: History and Social Analysis110
History of Jazz

Choral Conducting

Voice Pedagogy 245

History of Jazz
Voice
Jazz Band

Jazz Band
World Music

Concert Choir

Symphonic Band

Native Music of North America 346
Film Music

Audio Engineering

Jazz Northwest Rehearsal

Women in Music

Opera Workshop
Wind Symphony

Rm. Teacher

346 Troy Bennefield
245 Ruth Boden
115 Lori Wiest

245 Scott Blasco
101 Denise Snider
B42 Chris Nakielski

115 Brad Ard
Dave Snider

Keri McCarthy

346 Sophia Tegart

115 Brad Ard

Dave Snider

101 Horace Alexander Young
B42 Dean Luethi

Aaron Agulay

101 Brad Ard
245  Joseph To
B48 Brian Ward

B48 Brian Ward
346 Melissa Parkhurst

BHT Lori Wiest

B48  Troy Bennefield
Melissa Parkhurst

245 Chris Dickey
452 Dave Bjur
KCH Jazz Faculty

346 Melissa Parkhurst

BHT  Julie Anne Wieck
B48  Danh Pham

Note: this schedule represents a typical day of Monday classes in a fall semester but it doesn’t feature all
classes or ensembles offered at WSU. If there is a course or ensemble that interests you that is not featured on

this schedule, please see a WSU faculty member for more information.



OPTIONAL SESSIONS
8:00-9:00 a.m. — Campus Tour starting at Kimbrough Hall

10:00-11:00 a.m. — Visit the School of Music Recording Studio (you may also visit the studio between 3:00-
4:00 p.m.)

11:00-12:00 p.m. — Lunch on your own (recommended time)
12:00-12:30 p.m. — School of Music faculty and graduate student concert — Bryan Hall Theatre

1:00-2:00 — Q&A with School of Music faculty and representatives from campus areas — Room 115
(Visitors may come and go at any time during this session to attend classes, rehearsals, and/or meetings)
e Admissions
e Financial Aid
e School of Music Faculty and Advising
o Careers in Music
Degtrees offered
Music Scholarships
Auditions
Marching Band Interest Meeting

O O O O

2:00-2:30 p.m. — Music Education degree interest meeting — Room 115

Throughout day — private lessons with School of Music faculty — dependent on student and teacher
availability.

Where to store your stuff during your visit? The Green Room (room 254) will be available from 7am-3pm
to store your backpacks, instruments, etc. WSU student volunteers will be on hand during that time to serve as
security and answer any questions you may have during your visit. Items should be picked up before attending
late afternoon rehearsals such as Wind Symphony and Opera Workshop.

CLASSROOM LOCATIONS

e 101 — off main lobby

e 115 — off main lobby

e 245 — 2nd floor classtoom

e 346 — 34 floor classroom

e 348 — 3d floor classroom

e 452 — Recording Studio — 4t floor across from elevator

e B42 — basement rehearsal room

e B48 — basement rehearsal room

e BHT — Bryan Hall Theater — across the street from the music building — building with clock tower on
roof — enter at front main entrance, then go to ornate wooden door on left side of lobby

e KCH (110) — Kimbrough Concert Hall — off main lobby

e Green Room (254) — 27 floor meeting room - From top of lobby stairs, turn left, go to end of hallway,
and turn left.

e Music Library — 31 floor



