Music Major for a Day Itinerary Spring 2019

7:00–8:00 a.m. – Morning kick-off meeting with Areas of Study - breakfast provided – Kimbrough School of Music - room 115

Note: if you are unable to arrive at 7:00am, feel free to join us at a time that is convenient to your schedule. There will be a welcome table in the School of Music lobby until 2:00pm.

8:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. (as it fits your travel schedule) – Sit in on classes and rehearsals – you are welcome to quietly come and go as you please.

Time 8:10-9:00 8:10-9:00	Class Music Fundamentals Materials and Structures of Music II	Rm. 346 245	Teacher Troy Bennefield Ruth Boden
8:10-9:00	Choral Methods and Materials II	115	Lori Wiest
9:10-10:00	Materials and Structures of Music IV	245	Scott Blasco
9:10-10:00 9:10-10:00	Musical Style in Composition General Music Materials/Methods	101 B42	Denise Snider Chris Nakielski
10:10-11:00	Class Guitar	115	Brad Ard
10:10-11:00	Rock Music: History and Social Analysis110	Dave Snider	
10:10-11:00	The Musician in Society 245		Carthy
10:10-11:00	History of Music: Antiquity to 1650	346	Sophia Tegart
11:10-12:00	Class Guitar	115	Brad Ard
11:10-12:00	Rock Music: History and Social Analysis110	Dave Snider	
11:10-12:00	History of Jazz	101	Horace Alexander Young
11:10-12:00	Choral Conducting	B42	Dean Luethi
11:10-12:00	Voice Pedagogy 245	Aaron	Agulay
12:10-1:00	History of Jazz	101	Brad Ard
12:10-1:00	Voice	245	Joseph To
12:10-1:00	Jazz Band	B48	Brian Ward
1:10-2:00	Jazz Band	B48	Brian Ward
1:10-2:00	World Music	346	Melissa Parkhurst
2:10-3:00	Concert Choir	ВНТ	Lori Wiest
2:10-3:00	Symphonic Band	B48	Troy Bennefield
2:10-3:00	Native Music of North America 346	Melissa	ı Parkhurst
2:10-3:00	Film Music	245	Chris Dickey
2:10-3:00	Audio Engineering	452	Dave Bjur
2:10-3:00	Jazz Northwest Rehearsal	KCH	Jazz Faculty
3:10-4:00	Women in Music	346	Melissa Parkhurst
3:10-5:00	Opera Workshop	ВНТ	Julie Anne Wieck
3:10-5:00	Wind Symphony	B48	Danh Pham

Note: this schedule represents a typical day of Monday classes in a fall semester but it doesn't feature all classes or ensembles offered at WSU. If there is a course or ensemble that interests you that is not featured on this schedule, please see a WSU faculty member for more information.

OPTIONAL SESSIONS

8:00-9:00 a.m. - Campus Tour starting at Kimbrough Hall

10:00-11:00 a.m. – Visit the School of Music Recording Studio (you may also visit the studio between 3:00-4:00 p.m.)

11:00-12:00 p.m. – Lunch on your own (recommended time)

12:00-12:30 p.m. - School of Music faculty and graduate student concert - Bryan Hall Theatre

1:00-2:00 – Q&A with School of Music faculty and representatives from campus areas – Room 115 (Visitors may come and go at any time during this session to attend classes, rehearsals, and/or meetings)

- Admissions
- Financial Aid
- School of Music Faculty and Advising
 - o Careers in Music
 - o Degrees offered
 - o Music Scholarships
 - o Auditions
 - o Marching Band Interest Meeting

2:00-2:30 p.m. – Music Education degree interest meeting – Room 115

Throughout day – private lessons with School of Music faculty – dependent on student and teacher availability.

Where to store your stuff during your visit? The Green Room (room 254) will be available from 7am-3pm to store your backpacks, instruments, etc. WSU student volunteers will be on hand during that time to serve as security and answer any questions you may have during your visit. Items should be picked up before attending late afternoon rehearsals such as Wind Symphony and Opera Workshop.

CLASSROOM LOCATIONS

- 101 off main lobby
- 115 off main lobby
- 245 2nd floor classroom
- 346 3rd floor classroom
- 348 3rd floor classroom
- 452 Recording Studio 4th floor across from elevator
- B42 basement rehearsal room
- B48 basement rehearsal room
- BHT Bryan Hall Theater across the street from the music building building with clock tower on roof enter at front main entrance, then go to ornate wooden door on left side of lobby
- KCH (110) Kimbrough Concert Hall off main lobby
- Green Room (254) 2nd floor meeting room From top of lobby stairs, turn left, go to end of hallway,
 and turn left.
- Music Library 3rd floor